
月
産地

0
0
0

120 80 76 45 1 31 64 64 87 48 227 102 945
9,957 6,068 5,537 3,785 149 2,302 4,343 4,081 5,919 3,031 17,708 7,439 70,316

3,157,796 2,339,721 1,854,822 1,466,839 28,966 1,237,873 2,338,731 1,859,693 3,442,788 1,264,761 8,710,035 3,452,535 31,154,560
790 641 482 473 945 691 560 519 367 357 244 553 6,622

64,859 50,582 37,319 37,554 80,103 52,734 43,089 38,899 27,486 26,182 18,249 42,945 519,997
22,012,833 18,793,407 14,072,206 19,780,020 39,869,511 26,083,498 25,859,292 20,332,768 15,472,791 13,353,550 8,899,067 20,579,163 245,108,106

2,075 1,127 1,529 1,519 1,549 1,177 1,548 1,641 1,175 853 977 1,191 16,361
161,330 84,744 112,870 116,255 117,129 89,048 115,617 118,829 86,364 63,977 75,287 89,788 1,231,234

58,463,593 32,882,010 44,157,262 62,392,428 59,899,723 44,686,063 67,305,447 61,710,808 47,287,171 31,708,805 36,361,371 43,289,045 590,143,726
0
0
0

20 21 3 44
1,026 1,244 252 2,521

203,504 384,108 72,641 660,253
260 80 7 347

20,665 6,267 581 27,513
6,835,312 2,221,213 286,328 9,342,853

0
0
0

14 10 24
995 805 1,800

514,596 381,358 895,954
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,245 1,948 2,087 2,037 2,516 1,902 2,172 2,224 1,629 1,258 1,462 1,863 24,343
256,810 148,686 155,725 157,593 198,624 144,336 163,048 161,808 119,768 93,190 112,238 141,558 1,853,380

90,469,534 56,439,855 60,084,290 83,639,287 100,182,308 72,080,075 95,503,470 83,903,269 66,202,750 46,327,116 54,485,069 67,988,429 877,305,452

沖縄

計

鹿児島

栃木

群馬

岐阜

愛知

三重

鳥取

島根

佐賀

長崎

熊本

宮崎

茨城

10月 11月 12月 年次 計

北海道

青森

岩手

宮城

秋田

山形

福島

下：金額（円）

1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月

豚 中：重量（kg）

令和２年 畜種別 産地別 取扱高表
委託 （生体入荷） 上：頭数（頭）


